				7208
FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 10/02)	-2004 Docket No.: Neogen 4.3-40			
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar			Neogen 4.3-40	
TM05/REV03 Tab settings → → ▼			•	▼ ▼
To the Director of the United States Pater	102825	393 -	d original docume	nts or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	1011	2. Name and addre	ss of receiving p	arty(ies):
Vetoquinol, U.S.A., Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance:	All6 2 0 2004 Association Limited Partnership Yes 🖾 No	Name: Neogen Internal Address: Street Address: City: Lansing Individual(s) of Association General Partre	Corporation : _620 Lesher Place citizenship	e State: <u>MI</u> ZIP: <u>48912</u>
	☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		☑ Corporation-State <u>Michigan</u>☑ Other		
Other Execution Date: August 16, 2004	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is (Designations must be a separate document from Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes N			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trac 1,267,655	demark Registrati	ion No.(s)
•	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Ian C. McLeod Internal Address: McLEOD & MO				
Street Address: 2190 Commons Par	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Okemos Stat	13-0610			
	DO NOT I	JSE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be of the original document. Ian C. McLeod		ation is true and corre	-	ched copy is a true copy
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
1	ments to be recorded with rec Mail Stop Recordal ector of the United States Pat P.O. Box 1450, Alexandri	ion Services tent and Trademark Offic		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0219

Neogen 4.3-40

SECOND SUPPLEMENTAL TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is Supplemental to the Assignment recorded on 04/18/2002 (Reel/Frame: 002491/0934) from Vetoquinul, U.S.A., Inc. to Neogan Corporation, 620 Lepher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912.

The Trademark Registration No. 1,267,655 was registered in the name of Tumunomed Corporation, Immunomed Corp., a Florida corporation which was later merged into Vetoquino], U.S.A., Inc., which was a Division of Vetoquinul, U.S.A., Inc., a Delaware Corporation, whose principal office address is 5910 G Brockenridge Parkway, Tampa Florida 33610-4253:

WHEREAS It is acknowledged and confirmed that Vetoquinol, U.S.A., Inc. For its Immunomed Corporation division has assigned unto NEOGEN CORPORATION, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the business symbolized by, the following mark:

> Trademork: IMMUNOREGULIN Registration No.: 1,267,655 Registration Date: February 21, 1984 International Class No. 5

16, 2004. Dated: August

IMMUNOMED CORPORATION,

عو Division U.S.A., INC. vercouingí.

Robichaud Title: Executive Vice-President and

Coneral Manager

5/5.9

H: 15173474103

RECORDED: 08/20/2004

4202862211

AN JONIUDOTECH LEGICINOL NA LEGICINOL NA LEGICA DE L'HOR

REEL: 003038 FRAME: 0220